RELIABLE
EFFICIENT
AIR & GAS
SYSTEMS
w
w
w
.n

Stable and reliable results are achieved in critical processes that
can be affected by humidity, such as laser cutting, precision
painting and coating.
Especially in sterile environments, the risk of
microorganisms and particles that can be carried by moisture in
the air is significantly reduced.
Perfect Product Quality
Long Life of Equipment
Reliability in Sensitive Processes
Reducing Contamination Risk
NovaGas - 32
MODEL FLOW
(m3/h)
CONNECTION DIMENSIONS DEWPOINT
(DN) (inch) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) 0C DWP
NV-CD-45 45 DN15 1/2'' 400 350 1250 -40
NV-CD-60 60 DN15 1/2'' 400 350 1400 -40
NV-CD-85 85 DN25 1'' 450 400 1650 -40
NV-CD-100 100 DN25 1'' 500 400 1800 -40
NV-CD-125 125 DN25 1'' 500 400 1850 -40
NV-CD-150 150 DN32 1 1/4" 500 400 1850 -40
NV-CD-200 200 DN32 1 1/4" 500 450 1900 -40
NV-CD-275 275 DN32 1 1/4" 500 450 2000 -40
NV-CD-350 350 DN40 1 1/2" 600 450 2100 -40
NV-CD-450 450 DN0 1 1/2" 800 550 2300 -40
NV-CD-600 600 DN50 2'' 850 600 2400 -40
NV-CD-900 900 DN50 2'' 850 700 2400 -40
NV-CD-1050 1050 DN50 2'' 850 700 2400 -40
NV-CD-1250 1250 DN65 2 1/2" 1500 1250 2500 -40
NV-CD-1500 1500 DN65 2 1/2" 1600 1400 2550 -40
NV-CD-1750 1750 DN80 3" 1750 1500 2600 -40
NV-CD-2150 2150 DN80 3" 1850 1500 2650 -40
NV-CD-2550 2550 DN80 3" 1950 1600 2750 -40
NV-CD-2950 2950 DN100 4" 2000 1750 2800 -40
NV-CD-3650 3650 DN100 4" 2000 1800 2900 -40
NV-CD-4450 4450 DN100 4" 2100 1850 3000 -40
NV-CD-5100 5100 DN150 6" 2200 2000 3100 -40
NV-CD-6200 6200 DN150 6" 2400 2000 3200 -40
NV-CD-7100 7100 DN150 6" 2550 2100 3500 -40
NV-CD-8750 8750 DN150 6" 2950 2250 3550 -40
NV-CD-10700 10700 DN200 8" 3150 2450 3850 -40
Dry Air, Quality Equipment, Perfect Product!
DESICCANT AIR DRYER
TECHNICAL TABLE
NovaGas - 33

(m3/h)
CONNECTION DIMENSIONS DEWPOINT
(DN) (inch) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) 0C DWP
NV-CD-45 45 DN15  G 1/2'' 700 400 1250 -40
NV-CD-60 60 DN15  G 1/2'' 700 400 1400 -40
NV-CD-85 85 DN25 G 1'' 700 400 1650 -40
NV-CD-100 100 DN25 G 1'' 800 400 1800 -40
NV-CD-125 125 DN25 G 1'' 800 400 1850 -40
NV-CD-150 150 DN32 G 1 1/4" 800 400 1850 -40
NV-CD-200 200 DN32 G 1 1/4" 800 450 1900 -40
NV-CD-275 275 DN32 G 1 1/4" 800 450 2000 -40
NV-CD-350 350 DN40 G 1 1/2" 900 450 2100 -40
NV-CD-450 450 DN40 G 1 1/2" 1200 550 2300 -40
NV-CD-600 600 DN50 G 2" 1300 600 2400 -40
NV-CD-900 900 DN50 G 2" 1400 800 2400 -40
NV-CD-1000 1000 DN65 G 2 1/2" 1500 1000 1400 -40
NV-CD-1250 1250 DN65 G 2 1/2" 1500 1000 1400 -40
COMPRESSED AIR DRYING AND
PURIFICATION SYSTEM IN ONE!
DESICCANT AIR DRYER CARBON

CARBON TOWER
CLEAN THE AIR WITH CARBON
TOWER ACTIVATED CARBON
TECHNOLOGY!
NovaGas - 38
STRONG AND QUALITY SOLUTION
WITH MICROPOROUS STRUCTURE
Activated carbon towers are widely used adsorption systems for the removal of gaseous and liquid
phase pollutants in industrial and commercial applications. Thanks to the high surface area activated
carbon filter, odor compounds, volatile organic compounds (VOCs), oil vapors and other harmful
emissions are effectively captured. The activated carbon tower has a high adsorption capacity thanks
to its 500-1500 m²/g surface area and microporous structure.
MODEL
FLOW CAPACITY FITTING DIMENSION WEIGHT
(Nm3/h) (sfcm) (DN) (inch) (kg)
NV-CT-45 45 35 DN25 G 1" 36
NV-CT-60 60 47 DN25 G 1" 49
NV-CT-85 85 66 DN25 G 1" 70
NV-CT-100 100 78 DN32  G 11/4" 78
NV-CT-125 125 98 DN40  G 11/2" 95
NV-CT-150 150 117 DN40  G 11/2" 110
NV-CT-200 200 156 DN40  G 11/2" 140
NV-CT-275 275 215 DN50 G 2" 161
NV-CT-350 350 273 DN50 G 2" 192
NV-CT-450 450 351 DN50 G 2" 220
NV-CT-600 600 468 DN50 G 2" 238
NV-CT-900 900 702 DN65 G 21/1" 285
NV-CT-1050 1050 819 DN65 G 21/1" 360
NV-CT-1250 1250 975 DN65 G 21/1" 398
CARBON TOWER TECHNICAL TABLE
NovaGas - 39
INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS FOR